DOC

249209
195526
131718
253052
176259
255620
236934
189477
225767
252321
248551
228327
226753
205388
228190
228686

NAME

Bowshier, Paul
Brewer, Johnny
Brown, Christopher
Cronkhite, Christopher
Floyd, Marvin
Green, Evan
Grimes, Timmy
Hill, Michael
Lanigan, Tracy
Maiden, Justin
McElwain, Dionne
Russell, Matthew
Saunders, Brandon
Snyder, Michael
Triplett, Eric
Wilson, Ridge

Releases - November 19, 2012

TYPE OF RELEASE

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

Shock Probation Began - In State

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit
Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State

RELEASED FROM

Hart County Jail

Kentucky State Penitentiary
Kenton County Det. Cntr
Roederer Assessment Cntr
Henderson County Jail
Fayette County Det. Cntr
Hopkins County Jalil

Bullitt County Jail

KY Corr. Inst. for Women
Jackson County Jail
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Jackson County Jail

Fulton County Jalil
Jefferson County Det Cntr
Meade County Jail
Henderson County Jail

HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)




