Releases - November 19, 2012

DOC	NAME	TYPE OF RELEASE	RELEASED FROM	HIGHEST FELONY CLASS
249209	Bowshier, Paul	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hart County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
195526	Brewer, Johnny	Discharged (by SOCD Completion) - Not Specified	Kentucky State Penitentiary	Class D (1 - 5 years)
131718	Brown, Christopher	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Kenton County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
253052	Cronkhite, Christopher	Shock Probation Began - In State	Roederer Assessment Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
176259	Floyd, Marvin	Shock Probation Began - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
255620	Green, Evan	Shock Probation Began - In State	Fayette County Det. Cntr	Class C (5 - 10 years)
236934	Grimes, Timmy	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Hopkins County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
189477	Hill, Michael	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Bullitt County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
225767	Lanigan, Tracy	Shock Probation Began - In State	KY Corr. Inst. for Women	Class C (5 - 10 years)
252321	Maiden, Justin	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
248551	McElwain, Dionne	Shock Probation Began - In State	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228327	Russell, Matthew	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Jackson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
226753	Saunders, Brandon	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Fulton County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
205388	Snyder, Michael	Discharged - Parole Supervision Credit	Jefferson County Det Cntr	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228190	Triplett, Eric	Discharged (per Court Order) - Ordered by the Court	Meade County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
228686	Wilson, Ridge	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)